Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for New Jersey
Fiscal Year 2020

Atlantic County Prosecutor's Office Local $39,871 $39,871
Bergen County Prosecutor's Office Local S518 $0 $518
Bergen County Sheriff's Office Local $144,434 $37,703 $182,137
Bergenfield Police Department Local S$5,965 SO $5,965
Bloomfield Police Department Local $1,601 $4,216 $5,817
Camden County Office Of The Sheriff Local $1,035 SO $1,035
Camden County Police Department Local $2,060 $8,176 $10,236
Camden County Prosecutor's Office State $6,495 $6,809 $13,304
Cape May County Prosecutor's Office Local $1,901 S0 $1,901
City Of Hackensack Police Department Local $186,583 $57,846 $244,429
Cliffside Park Police Department Local $25,822 $7,975 $33,797
Clifton Police Department Local $134,726 SO $134,726
Department Of Law And Public Safety State $33,696 SO $33,696
Dumont Police Department Local $3,320 SO $3,320
East Orange Police Department Local $234,777 $43,962 $278,739
East Rutherford Police Department Local $335,997 $27,915 $363,912
Edison Police Department Local $16,334 $755 $17,089
Egg Harbor Township Police Local $43,000 SO $43,000
Elizabeth Police Department Local $498,000 $60,402 $558,402
Englewood Police Department Local $1,351 $20,568 $21,919
Essex County Prosecutor's Office Local S5,532 $11,818 $17,350
Ewing Police Department Local $76,993 SO $76,993
Fairfield Police Department Local $2,820 $4,216 $7,036
Fairview Police Department Local $186,636 SO $186,636
Franklin Township Police Department - Somerset Local $6,598 $25,402 $32,000
Garfield Police Department Local SO $25,402 $25,402
Glen Rock Police Department Local 518,434 SO $18,434
Gloucester County Prosecutor's Office Local $11,188 $635 $11,823
Guttenberg Police Department Local $3,836 SO $3,836

Headquarters Army - Air National Guard Counterdrug Unit State $156,924 $21,004 $177,928



Hillside Police Department

Howell Township Police Department
Hudson County Prosecutor's Office
Hudson County Sheriff's Office
Irvington Police Department

Jersey City Police Department

Linden Police Department

Logan Township Police Department
Lyndhurst Police Department
Maywood Police Department

Mercer County Prosecutor's Office
Middlesex County Prosecutor's Office
Monmouth County Prosecutor's Office
Morris County Prosecutor's Office
Morristown Bureau Of Police

Neptune Township Police Department
New Brunswick Police Department
Newark Police Department

Northvale Police Department

Ocean County Prosecutor's Office
Ocean County Sheriff's Office

Palisades Interstate Parkway Police Department
Paramus Police Department
Parsippany-Troy Hills Police Department
Passaic County Prosecutor's Office
Passaic County Sheriff's Office

Paterson Police Department
Piscataway Police Department
Pohatcong Township Police Department
Rockaway Township Police Department
Roselle Police Department

Rutherford Police Department

Seaside Heights Police Department
Secaucus Police Department
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$3,943
$54,490
$38,289
$1,601
$249,325
$8,847
$6,216
$186,636
$131,294
$154,909
$21,542
$165,916
$5,303
$131,221
$876
$4,806
$13,123
$105,031
$876
$7,488
$21,971
$201,922
$9,442
$117,902
$299,075
$401,369
$18,014
$6,698
$29,405
$2,119
$32,031
$3,153
$3,436
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$71,336
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$4,216
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$3,386
$3,943
$58,233
$41,222
$5,817
$287,028
$17,279
$6,216
$186,636
$131,294
$154,909
$79,388
$165,916
$5,303
$131,221
$876
$11,615
$21,007
$105,031
$876
$7,488
$21,971
$229,837
$9,442
$117,902
$370,411
$487,131
$18,014
$7,796
$33,621
$6,335
$130,933
$3,153
$3,436



Somerset County Prosecutor's Office
Somerset County Sheriff's Office
Teaneck Police Department

Toms River Police Department
Transit Police Department

Trenton Police Department

Union County Prosecutor's Office
Union Police Department

Wanaque Police Department
Warren County Prosecutor's Office
Wayne Township Police Department
Winslow Township Police Department
Woodbridge Police Department
Woodbury City Police Department
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New Jersey Totals

$18,146
$99,132
$87,121
$876
$30,491
$1,654
$205,388
$20,248
$1,168
$4,514
$16,334
$3,473
$16,472
$5,092
$5,134,825

S0

S0

S0

S0
$2,933
S0
$181,450
S0

S0

S0

S0
$8,176
S0

S0

$983,760

$18,146
$99,132
$87,121
$876
$33,424
$1,654
$386,838
$20,248
$1,168
$4,514
$16,334
$11,649
$16,472
$5,092
$6,118,585
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