Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for New Jersey Fiscal Year 2020

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Atlantic County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$39,871	\$0	\$39,871
Bergen County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$518	\$0	\$518
Bergen County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$144,434	\$37,703	\$182,137
Bergenfield Police Department	Local	\$5,965	\$0	\$5,965
Bloomfield Police Department	Local	\$1,601	\$4,216	\$5,817
Camden County Office Of The Sheriff	Local	\$1,035	\$0	\$1,035
Camden County Police Department	Local	\$2,060	\$8,176	\$10,236
Camden County Prosecutor's Office	State	\$6,495	\$6,809	\$13,304
Cape May County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$1,901	\$0	\$1,901
City Of Hackensack Police Department	Local	\$186,583	\$57,846	\$244,429
Cliffside Park Police Department	Local	\$25,822	\$7,975	\$33,797
Clifton Police Department	Local	\$134,726	\$0	\$134,726
Department Of Law And Public Safety	State	\$33,696	\$0	\$33,696
Dumont Police Department	Local	\$3,320	\$0	\$3,320
East Orange Police Department	Local	\$234,777	\$43,962	\$278,739
East Rutherford Police Department	Local	\$335,997	\$27,915	\$363,912
Edison Police Department	Local	\$16,334	\$755	\$17,089
Egg Harbor Township Police	Local	\$43,000	\$0	\$43,000
Elizabeth Police Department	Local	\$498,000	\$60,402	\$558,402
Englewood Police Department	Local	\$1,351	\$20,568	\$21,919
Essex County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$5,532	\$11,818	\$17,350
Ewing Police Department	Local	\$76,993	\$0	\$76,993
Fairfield Police Department	Local	\$2,820	\$4,216	\$7,036
Fairview Police Department	Local	\$186,636	\$0	\$186,636
Franklin Township Police Department - Somerset	Local	\$6,598	\$25,402	\$32,000
Garfield Police Department	Local	\$0	\$25,402	\$25,402
Glen Rock Police Department	Local	\$18,434	\$0	\$18,434
Gloucester County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$11,188	\$635	\$11,823
Guttenberg Police Department	Local	\$3,836	\$0	\$3,836
Headquarters Army - Air National Guard Counterdrug Unit	State	\$156,924	\$21,004	\$177,928

Hillside Police Department	Local	\$0	\$3,386	\$3,386
Howell Township Police Department	Local	\$3,943	\$0	\$3,943
Hudson County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$54,490	\$3,743	\$58,233
Hudson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$38,289	\$2,933	\$41,222
Irvington Police Department	Local	\$1,601	\$4,216	\$5,817
Jersey City Police Department	Local	\$249,325	\$37,703	\$287,028
Linden Police Department	Local	\$8,847	\$8,432	\$17,279
Logan Township Police Department	Local	\$6,216	\$0	\$6,216
Lyndhurst Police Department	Local	\$186,636	\$0	\$186,636
Maywood Police Department	Local	\$131,294	\$0	\$131,294
Mercer County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$154,909	\$0	\$154,909
Middlesex County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$21,542	\$57,846	\$79,388
Monmouth County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$165,916	\$0	\$165,916
Morris County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$5,303	\$0	\$5,303
Morristown Bureau Of Police	Local	\$131,221	\$0	\$131,221
Neptune Township Police Department	Local	\$876	\$0	\$876
New Brunswick Police Department	Local	\$4,806	\$6,809	\$11,615
Newark Police Department	Local	\$13,123	\$7,884	\$21,007
Northvale Police Department	Local	\$105,031	\$0	\$105,031
Ocean County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$876	\$0	\$876
Ocean County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,488	\$0	\$7,488
Palisades Interstate Parkway Police Department	Local	\$21,971	\$0	\$21,971
Paramus Police Department	Local	\$201,922	\$27,915	\$229,837
Parsippany-Troy Hills Police Department	Local	\$9,442	\$0	\$9,442
Passaic County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$117,902	\$0	\$117,902
Passaic County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$299,075	\$71,336	\$370,411
Paterson Police Department	Local	\$401,369	\$85,762	\$487,131
Piscataway Police Department	Local	\$18,014	\$0	\$18,014
Pohatcong Township Police Department	Local	\$6,698	\$1,098	\$7,796
Rockaway Township Police Department	Local	\$29,405	\$4,216	\$33,621
Roselle Police Department	Local	\$2,119	\$4,216	\$6,335
Rutherford Police Department	Local	\$32,031	\$98,902	\$130,933
Seaside Heights Police Department	Local	\$3,153	\$0	\$3,153
Secaucus Police Department	Local	\$3,436	\$0	\$3,436

Somerset County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$18,146	\$0	\$18,146
Somerset County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$99,132	\$0	\$99,132
Teaneck Police Department	Local	\$87,121	\$0	\$87,121
Toms River Police Department	Local	\$876	\$0	\$876
Transit Police Department	Local	\$30,491	\$2,933	\$33,424
Trenton Police Department	Local	\$1,654	\$0	\$1,654
Union County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$205,388	\$181,450	\$386,838
Union Police Department	Local	\$20,248	\$0	\$20,248
Wanaque Police Department	Local	\$1,168	\$0	\$1,168
Warren County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$4,514	\$0	\$4,514
Wayne Township Police Department	Local	\$16,334	\$0	\$16,334
Winslow Township Police Department	Local	\$3,473	\$8,176	\$11,649
Woodbridge Police Department	Local	\$16,472	\$0	\$16,472
Woodbury City Police Department	Local	\$5,092	\$0	\$5,092
	New Jersey Totals	\$5,134,825	\$983,760	\$6,118,585